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New York Medicaid - Children 
Clinical Practice Guidelines: Behavioral Health 

 

Description 
Clinical guidelines on several topics related to behavioral health. Clinical guidelines are not used within UnitedHealthcare to decide benefit 
coverage. Benefit coverage decisions are based upon language in the member specific benefit plan document. 
 

Name of Guideline Location 
Trauma-Focused Cognitive Behavioral Therapy: #1 https://www.childwelfare.gov/pubPDFs/trauma.pdf  

Trauma-Focused Cognitive Behavioral Therapy: #2 
https://tfcbt.org/tf-cbt-implementation-manuals/  

Trauma-Focused Cognitive Behavioral Therapy: #3 http://www.cebc4cw.org/program/trauma-focused-cognitive-behavioral-
therapy/detailed  

Trauma Informed Child-Parent Psychotherapy #1 https://store.samhsa.gov/system/files/sma14-4816.pdf  
 
 

Trauma Informed Child-Parent Psychotherapy #2 http://www.cebc4cw.org/program/child-parent-psychotherapy/detailed  

Trauma Informed Child-Parent Psychotherapy #3 https://www.nctsn.org/sites/default/files/interventions/cpp_culture_specific_fact_sheet.
pdf  

Multi-systemic Therapy #1 http://www.cebc4cw.org/program/multisystemic-therapy/detailed  

Multi-systemic Therapy #2 https://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pmc/articles/PMC5694795/  

Functional Family Therapy #1 https://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pmc/articles/PMC4172308/  

Functional Family Therapy #2 http://www.cebc4cw.org/program/functional-family-therapy/detailed  

Multi-Dimensional Treatment Foster Care http://www.ncjfcj.org/multi-dimensional-treatment-foster-care-mtfc  

Dialectical Behavior Therapy  https://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pmc/articles/PMC2963469/ 
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Multidimensional Family Therapy http://www.cebc4cw.org/program/multidimensional-family-therapy/detailed 

Seven Challenges http://www.cebc4cw.org/program/the-seven-challenges/detailed  

Adolescent Community Reinforcement #1 https://recoverymonth.gov/sites/default/files/toolkit/recovery_month_2018_full_toolkit.
pdf  

Adolescent Community Reinforcement #2 http://www.cebc4cw.org/program/adolescent-community-reinforcement-
approach/detailed 

Assertive Continuing Care #1 
https://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pmc/articles/PMC3938115/  

Assertive Continuing Care #2 http://www.cebc4cw.org/program/adolescent-community-reinforcement-
approach/detailed  
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